
Latvijas autosprinta kausa 5. posms
Posma kopvērtējums

Nr. Braucējs Auto Klase 1. brauciens 2. brauciens 3. brauciens Punkti Vieta

Juniori
2 Patriks Gromovs Juniori BMW 50 50 45 100 1
3 Ritvars Krūmiņš Juniori Honda Civic 45 45 50 95 2
7 Hugo Otomers Juniori BMW 318 40 42 42 84 3
8 Rafaels Rubenis Juniori BMW 42 40 40 82 4
1 Aksels Gromovs Juniori BMW 39 39 38 78 5

33 Raivo Jānis Beierbahs Juniori VW Golf mk3 38 37 39 77 6
6 Alekss Mušperts Juniori Toyota Yaris 35 38 37 75 7
4 Emīlija Ļebedeva Juniori Lada 2106 37 35 36 73 8

16 Arturs Auka Juniori VW Golf mk3 36 36 0 72 9
5 Emīls Lejiņš Juniori Opel Astra 34 34 35 69 10

Dāmas
10 Konstance Krieviņa Dāmas VAZ 2108-k 50 50 45 100 1
11 Emīlija Ļebedeva Dāmas Lada 2106 42 42 50 92 2
12 Zanda Priedīte Dāmas Opel Corsa 45 45 40 90 3
14 Dita Siliņa Dāmas Audi A3 40 40 42 82 4

9 Patrīcija Greidāne Dāmas BMW 316ti 39 39 39 78 5

4WD OPEN
77 Artis Vicinskis 4WD OPEN subaru 45 50 50 100 1

110 Atis Priedoliņš 4WD OPEN Subaru Impreza 50 45 45 95 2
108 Jānis Lazdiņš 4WD OPEN Subaru Impreza 42 42 42 84 3
109 Ainis Mušperts 4WD OPEN Audi 80 quattro 36 40 40 80 4
113 Andris Vanags 4WD OPEN Audi 80 quattro 40 39 0 79 5
112 Juris Sproģis 4WD OPEN Subaru Impreza 39 37 39 78 6
111 Jānis Seiksts 4WD OPEN Subaru Impreza 37 36 38 75 7
115 Rainers Voicišs 4WD OPEN Subaru Impreza 33 38 37 75 8
107 Mārcis Kalniņš 4WD OPEN Audi 80 quattro 38 35 36 74 9
114 Arnis Voicišs 4WD OPEN Subaru Impreza 35 34 35 70 10
128 Lauris Bruders 4WD OPEN Audi 34 0 0 34 11

FWD OPEN
81 Oskars Pugovičs FWD OPEN Honda Civic 50 50 0 100 1
79 Raivo Ozoliņš FWD OPEN Honda Civic 42 40 50 92 2
72 Uldis Baumanis FWD OPEN VW Golf mk2 45 45 0 90 3
73 Mārtiņš Bembers FWD OPEN VW Golf mk4 40 38 45 85 4
78 Modris Krieviņš FWD OPEN VAZ 2108-3 39 42 42 84 5
82 Mārtiņš Smikersts FWD OPEN OPEL Astra 38 39 0 77 6
84 Aigars Upītis FWD OPEN Honda Civic 36 36 40 76 7
83 Atis Tijārs FWD OPEN VW Golf mk3 35 35 39 74 8
80 Kristaps Priedīte FWD OPEN Opel Corsa 37 37 0 74 9
74 Kristers Dovgiallo FWD OPEN Audi 80 0 0 0 0 10
75 Ritvars Dovgiallo FWD OPEN Audi 80 0 0 0 0 10

RWD OPEN
90 Gatis Otomers RWD OPEN BMW 50 50 45 100 1
95 Emīls Skuja RWD OPEN BMW 40 45 50 95 2
85 Edvards Egle RWD OPEN BMW 328 42 42 0 84 3
94 Matīss Ralfs Putniņš RWD OPEN BMW 39 39 40 79 4
91 Viesturs Valters RWD OPEN BMW 0 36 42 78 5
89 Mārtiņš Larionovs RWD OPEN BMW 323ti 36 40 38 78 6
86 Krists Gabaliņš RWD OPEN BMW 45 32 0 77 7
93 Gusts Pikša RWD OPEN BMW 37 38 39 77 8
96 Miks Zambergs RWD OPEN BMW 328 38 37 37 75 9
92 Edgars Pērkons RWD OPEN BMW 34 33 36 70 10

130 Gints Tabūns RWD OPEN BMW 35 35 0 70 11
87 Mārtiņš Jurāns RWD OPEN BMW 323ti 32 34 35 69 12
88 Raivis Kraučs RWD OPEN BMW 33 31 34 67 13



4WD
98 Artis Vicinskis 4WD Subaru 45 50 50 100 1

102 Atis Priedoliņš 4WD Subaru Impreza 50 45 42 95 2
99 Jānis Lazdiņš 4WD Subaru Impreza 42 42 45 87 3
97 Sandis Indriksons 4WD Audi A4 39 40 40 80 4

100 Māris Mellups 4WD Audi A4 36 39 39 78 5
104 Juris Sproģis 4WD Subaru Impreza 40 35 36 76 6
101 Ainis Mušperts 4WD Audi 80 quattro 33 38 38 76 7
129 Rihards Staskevics 4WD Audi A4 38 36 34 74 8
103 Jānis Seiksts 4WD Subaru Impreza 37 37 37 74 9
106 Rainers Voicišs 4WD Subaru Impreza 35 33 35 70 10
105 Arnis Voicišs 4WD Subaru Impreza 34 34 33 68 11

2000
48 Oskars Pugovičs 2000 Honda Civic 50 50 0 100 1
36 Roberts Bērziņš 2000 Citroen C2 45 36 50 95 2
35 Mārtiņš Bembers 2000 VW Golf mk4 36 39 45 84 3
31 Uldis Baumanis 2000 VW Golf mk2 42 42 42 84 4
49 Mārtiņš Smikersts 2000 Opel Astra 37 45 37 82 5
44 Modris Krieviņš 2000 VAZ 2108-3 39 40 40 80 6
46 Raivo Ozoliņš 2000 Honda Civic 35 38 39 77 7
30 Andris Aleksejevs 2000 Honda Civic 40 35 0 75 8
40 Dāvis Freimuts 2000 VW Golf mk4 33 37 38 75 9
42 Kaspars Indriksons 2000 VW Golf mk4 31 32 36 68 10
47 Kristaps Priedīte 2000 Opel Corsa 34 34 0 68 11
51 Aigars Upītis 2000 Honda Civic 32 29 35 67 12
43 Màris Kaktiņš 2000 VW Polo 29 31 34 65 13
50 Atis Tijārs 2000 VW Golf mk3 27 28 33 61 14
34 Raivo Jānis Beierbahs 2000 VW Golf mk3 28 33 0 61 15
41 Artūrs Gavrilovs 2000 Suzuki 30 30 0 60 16
32 Arturs Auka 2000 VW Golf mk3 26 27 0 53 17
45 Ivo Osis 2000 Toyota 38 0 0 38 18
37 Kristers Dovgiallo 2000 Audi 80 25 0 0 25 19
38 Ritvars Dovgiallo 2000 Audi 80 0 0 0 0 20

RWD
62 Gatis Otomers RWD BMW 50 42 45 95 1
57 Patriks Gromovs RWD BMW 45 39 50 95 2
69 Emīls Skuja RWD BMW 39 50 40 90 3
76 Edvards Egle RWD BMW 328 42 40 42 84 4
63 Hugo Otomers RWD BMW 318 37 45 29 82 5
53 Krists Gabaliņš RWD BMW 40 36 0 76 6
68 Rafaels Rubenis RWD BMW 38 38 0 76 7
67 Matīss Ralfs Putniņš RWD BMW 36 33 39 75 8
66 Gusts Pikša RWD BMW 35 37 37 74 9
64 Viesturs Valters RWD BMW 34 35 38 73 10
71 Miks Zambergs RWD BMW 328 33 34 35 69 11
60 Mārtiņš Larionovs RWD BMW 323ti 31 32 36 68 12
56 Aksels Gromovs RWD BMW 32 30 33 65 13
61 Kārlis Lasis RWD Lexus is200 29 31 32 63 14
65 Edgars Pērkons RWD BMW 24 28 34 62 15
70 Armands Štraumanis RWD BMW 28 27 30 58 16
58 Mārtiņš Jurāns RWD BMW 323ti 25 26 31 57 17
59 Raivis Kraučs RWD BMW 30 24 27 57 18
13 Gints Tabūns RWD BMW 27 29 0 56 19
52 Kristaps Bēters RWD BMW 23 25 28 53 20
54 Patrīcija Greidāne RWD BMW 316ti 26 23 26 52 21

1600
17 Mārtiņš Bembers 1600 VW Golf mk4 39 45 50 95 1
26 Ritvars Krūmiņš 1600 Honda Civic 50 39 45 95 2
15 Andris Aleksejevs 1600 Honda Civic 40 50 0 90 3



18 Roberts Bērziņš 1600 Citroen C2 45 40 40 85 4
28 Kristaps Priedīte 1600 Opel Corsa 42 42 0 84 5
24 Modris Krieviņš 1600 VAZ 2108-3 38 38 42 80 6
20 Màris Kaktiņš 1600 VW Polo 33 37 39 76 7
25 Jānis Krūmiņš 1600 Opel Corsa 37 35 37 74 8
27 Alekss Mušperts 1600 Toyota Yaris 35 33 38 73 9
23 Konstance Krieviņa 1600 VAZ 2108-k 36 36 36 72 10
19 Artūrs Gavrilovs 1600 Suzuki 32 34 0 66 11
29 Zanda Priedīte 1600 Opel Corsa 34 31 0 65 12
22 Valters Krētainis 1600 Peugeot 206 31 32 0 63 13
21 Aivis Kretainis 1600 Peugeot 206 30 0 0 30 14

AUDI QUATTRO
123 Andris Vanags AUDI QUATTRO Audi 80 quattro 50 50 0 100 1
121 Ainis Mušperts AUDI QUATTRO Audi 80 quattro 45 39 50 95 2
118 Sandis Indriksons AUDI QUATTRO Audi A4 42 45 45 90 3
119 Mārcis Kalniņš AUDI QUATTRO Audi 80 quattro 38 42 42 84 4
122 Rihards Staskevics AUDI QUATTRO Audi A4 39 40 40 80 5
117 Lauris Bruders AUDI QUATTRO Audi 37 0 39 76 6
120 Māris Mellups AUDI QUATTRO Audi A4 40 0 0 40 7


